Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Yes Bank Alc-009763700001633
Reconciliation Statement
16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Page 1
Date  Particulars __ VchType  Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Crgedit
10-Mar-23 Wiéi iy st PabomPd 4By Payment Cheque 467068 10-Mar-23 1,00,00,000.00
23-Mar-23 EMP-Gaurang Modi Payment Cheque 467085 23-Mar-23 2,00,000.00
28-Mar-23 TDS-10% Interest Payment Cheque 321266 28-Mar-23 51,514.00
31-Mar-23 (HIOM-GilnfcigheisPtld  Payment NEFT NEFT 31-Mar-23 75,000.00
31-Mar-23 [NV-Vista View LLP Payment Same Bank Transfer neft 31-Mar-23 50,000.00
31-Mar-23 INV-6V Discovery Centers PvtLtd Payment Same Bank Transfer neft 31-Mar-23 10,00,000.00
31-Mar-23 [tbfiPuperishildliimerPiinn  Receipt Cheque/DD  online 31-Mar-23 30,00,000.00
31-Mar-23 QE-Office Manitenance Payment NEFT neft 31-Mar-23 1,950.00
31-Mar-23 IV Eas!SideResitecy Amoquds P Payment Same Bank Transfer neft 31-Mar-23 1,00,000.00

Balance as per Company Books: 22,39,594.05
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 30,00,000.00 1,14,78,464.00
Amounts not reflected in Company Books :
Balance as per Banki_ 1,07,18,058.05
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement : )
Difference : o /
v
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book

16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Mar-23 To Opening Balance 2,94,316.05
16-Mar-23 To EMP-Ganta Jai Kumar Salary Receipt REC/10604 5,000.00
Cheque/DD 259754 16-3-2023 5,000.00 Dr
Being Chq no. 259754 received
from Ganta Jai Kumar towards
salary recovery amount.
To EMP-Ganta Jai Kumar Salary Receipt REC/10605 12,512.00
Cheque/DD 259753 16-3-2023  12,512.00 Dr
Being Chq 259753 received from
Ganta Jai Kumar towards vehicle
recovery for ecs amount
To USL-Tejal Soham Modi Receipt REC/10606  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 138757 16-3-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 138757 received from
Tejal Soham Modi towards loan
To USL-Tejal Soham Modi Receipt REC/10607  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 138758 16-3-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 138758 received from
Tejal Soham Modi towards loan
To USL-Tejal Soham Modi Receipt REC/10608  2,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 138759 16-3-2023 2,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 138759 received from
Tejal Soham Modi towards loan
By EMP-Soham Modi Salary Payment PAY/11480 5,00,000.00
By USL-Soham Satish Modi Payment PAY/11481 5,00,000.00
Cheque 467076 16-3-2023 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467076 issued to Soham
Satish Modi towards loan re
payment
By USL-Soham Satish Modi Payment PAY/11482 2,00,000.00
Cheque 467077 16-3-2023 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467077 issued to Soham
Satish Modi towards loan re
payment
To OTH INCOME Staff - Fines Receipt REC/10609 1,500.00
Cheque/DD 763710 16-3-2023 1,500.00 Dr
Being Chq 763710 received from
Soham Mansion Owners
Assocation towards fine imposed
to Star Agency to their security
agency
Carried Over 15,13,328.05 12,00,000.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (22-23)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23 Page 2
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 15,13,328.05 12,00,000.00
18-Mar-23 To I PopetesPtLidMaoves Pum Receipt REC/10610 25,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 18-3-2023 25,00,000.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from MPPL
Mayflower Platinum towards funds
transfer

To W e Vs LP e g s Receipt REC/10611 30,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 18-3-2023 30,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Silver Oak
Villas LLP Modi Housing towards
funds transfer

By OTHLOAN-odiConsulancy Sences Payment PAY/11483 13,50,000.00
Cheque 467078 18-3-2023 13,50,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467078 issued to Modi
Consultancy Services towards loan

By INV-Vista View LLP Payment PAY/11484 25,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  online 18-3-2023  25,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Vista View LLP
towards funds transfer

To  INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10612 10,000.00
Cheque online 18-3-2023  10,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds

transfer
To  INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10613  8,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 18-3-2023 8,00,000.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds
transfer

By -t Side Resiency Annguda LLP Payment PAY/11485 10,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 18-3-2023  10,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to East Side
Residency Annojiguda LLP towards
funds transfer

By N-Hetiaand NodiRely Konkur LP Payment PAY/11486 8,00,000.00
Cheque 467079 18-3-2023 8,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467079 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
towards funds transfer

By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Buiders Payment PAY/11487 5,00,000.00
Cheque 467080 18-3-2023 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467080 issued to
Paramount Builders towards funds

transfer
By S TaaCapt i Senices L Payment PAY/11488 35,00,000.00
Cheque 467081 18-3-2023 35,00,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 467081 issued to Tata
Capital Financial Services Ltd
towards loan re-payment

Carried Over 78,23,328.05  73,85,000.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 78,23,328.05  73,85,000.00
18-Mar-23 By SP-D Pavan Kumar Payment PAY/11489 45,000.00
NEFT Online 18-3-2023  45,000.00 Cr

Being NEFT to D Pavan Kumar
towards Retainer fee for the month
of Feb 23 ref inv no. DPK/22-23
/Feb/135 dt. Feblst, 2023

By SP-D Pavan Kumar Payment PAY/11490 45,000.00
NEFT neft 18-3-2023  45,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to D Pavan Kumar
towards Retainer fee for the month
of Feb 23 ref inv no. DPK/22-23
/Mar/156 dt. Marlst, 2023

By OIE-Print & Stationery Payment PAY/11491 900.00
NEFT online 18-3-2023 900.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Abhi corporates
towards DSC prepartion charges
for 2 years to the Gaurang J
Mody as per details enclosed

By OE-Office Manitenance Payment PAY/11492 1,950.00
NEFT neft 18-3-2023 1,950.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Vasu Pest & Anti
-Termite Services towards treated
for Rodent / Mosquito/General
Pest/ White ant Control Service
Ref Inv no. 712,713 & 714

By GST Payable Payment PAY/11493 70,000.00
Cheque 467082 18-3-2023  70,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467082 issued to GST
dues for the month of February
2023

20-Mar-23 To D0 essath i A s Receipt REC/10614 1,25,516.00
Cheque/DD online 20-3-2023 1,25,516.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges for the month of Feb
23 ref inv no. MPPL 10169, MPPL
10177 dt . 28.02.23

To 0P iRety el LLPAdin Cgs Receipt REC/10615 1,68,663.00
Cheque/DD online 20-3-2023 1,68,663.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards admin
charges for the month of feb 2023
ref inv no. MPPL 10164, 10172 DT.
28.02.23

Carried Over 81,17,507.05 75,47,850.00
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Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

Brought Forward

20-Mar-23 To  B60Dsmey CasPbAdnn (ages

Cheque/DD online 20-3-2023  62,640.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from GV

Discovery Centers Pvt Ltd towards

admin charges for the month of feb

23 ref inv no. MPPL 10170, 10178

dt. 28.02.23

To  DEBresteraLabs Pt - AdinCrtgs
Cheque/DD online 20-3-2023
Being NEFT received from
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges ref inv no.
MPPL10168 dt. 28.02.23

65,405.00 Dr

23-Mar-23 To  DEBCiestenialabsPaL-Adnin Crages

Cheque/DD online 23-3-2023
Being NEFT received from
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges for the month of

February 2023 ref inv no. MPPL

10176 dt. 28.02.23

65,405.00 Dr

o DFbYot ey Cooeley LA (s
Cheque/DD online 23-3-2023  44,352.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
admin charges for the month of Feb
23 ref inv no. MPPL 10165, 10173
dt. 28.02.23

To NodiResly Pochram LLPAdmi Chtges
Cheque/DD online 23-3-2023 1,38,374.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards
admin charges for the month of feb
23 ref inv no. MPPL 10167, 10175
dt. 28.02.23

To  INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders
Cheque/DD 726124 23-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq 726124 received from
Paramount Builders towards funds
transfer

By Lot B e ED 2
Cheque 467083 23-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467083 issued to Modi
Builder Infrastructure Pvt Ltd
towards loan re-payment

By USL-Soham Satish Modi
Cheque 467084 23-3-2023 1,50,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 467084 issued to Soham
Satish Modi towards loan

Carried Over

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

Payment

Payment

REC/10616

REC/10617

REC/10619

REC/10620

REC/10621

REC/10622

PAY/11496

PAY/11497

81,17,507.05 75,47,850.00

62,640.00

65,405.00

65,405.00

44,352.00

1,38,374.00

10,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

1,50,000.00

94,93,683.05 86,97,850.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 94,93,683.05 86,97,850.00
23-Mar-23 By EMP-Gaurang Modi Payment PAY/11498 2,00,000.00
Cheque 467085 23-3-2023 2,00,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 467085 issued to
Gaurang J Mody towards AMTZ
Project equity share capital

By ECARD-Waseem Akhtar Payment PAY/11499 15,000.00
Cheque 321261 23-3-2023  15,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 321262 issued to Sayed
Waseem Akhtar towards AMTZ
Project equity share capital

By USL-Tejal Soham Modi Payment PAY/11500 1,90,000.00
Cheque 321263 23-3-2023 1,90,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 321263 issued to Tejal
Soham Modi towards AMTZ Equity
share capital

By USL-Soham Satish Modi Payment PAY/11501 95,000.00
Cheque 321264 23-3-2023  95,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 321264 issued to Soham
Satish Modi towards AMTZ Equity
share capital

25-Mar-23 By OE-Office Manitenance Payment PAY/11502 1,950.00
NEFT NEFT 25-3-2023 1,950.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Vasu Pest & Anti
-Termite Services towards treated
for Rodent / Mosquito/General
Pest/ White ant Control Service
Ref Inv no. 715,716 & 717

By SP-BPCL-ECMS{Hleet Business) Payment PAY/11503 35,000.00
NEFT online 25-3-2023  35,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to BPCL-ECMS(Fleet
Business) towards advance for
petrol purchase

To  INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10623  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 25-3-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds

transfer
By INlettaand Nodi Realy Kowkur LLP Payment PAY/11504 5,00,000.00
Cheque 351261 25-3-2023 5,00,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 321261 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
towards funds transfer

27-Mar-23 By Ihot PogresPaidhaov P Payment PAY/11505 75,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 27-3-2023  75,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to MPPL Mayflower
Platinum towards funds transfer

Carried Over 99,93,683.05  98,09,800.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 99,93,683.05  98,09,800.00
28-Mar-23 To INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10624  1,50,000.00
Cheque/DD online 28-3-2023 1,50,000.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards
Partner Remuneration

By TDS-10% Interest Payment PAY/11507 51,514.00
29-Mar-23 To  INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders Receipt REC/10625 9,90,000.00
Cheque/DD 726125 29-3-2023 9,90,000.00 Dr

Being Chq 726125 received from
Paramount Builders towards funds

transfer
By INV-Modi Realty Pocharam LLP Payment PAY/11508 10,00,000.00
Cheque 321269 29-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 321269 issued to Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards
funds transfer

By OTHLOAN-EMP-Ashaiya Uppally Payment PAY/11509 10,000.00
Cheque 321270 29-3-2023  10,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Ashaiya Upally
towards loan for the month of april
2023 as per details enclosed.

30-Mar-23 To  DEBIHRL Sihe ek VilasAdmn Chags Receipt REC/10626  1,17,210.00
Cheque/DD online 30-3-2023 1,17,210.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from MHPL
Silver Oak Villas LLP towards
admin service charges for the
month of Feb 23 ref inv no. MPPL
10166. 10174 dt. 28.02.23

By USL-Soham Satish Modi Payment PAY/11510 1,00,000.00
Cheque 321275 30-3-2023 1,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 321275 issued to Soham
Satish Modi towards loan returned

To  DEAeedld ety oo P Crs Receipt REC/10627 86,965.00
Cheque/DD online 30-3-2023  86,965.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Mehta &
Modi Realty Kowkur LLP towards
admin charges for the month of feb
2023 ref inv no. MPPL 10171,
10163 dt. 28.02.23

31-Mar-23 To USL-Tejal Soham Modi Receipt REC/10628 1,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 356815 31-3-2023 1,00,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Tejal
Soham Modi towards loan received

By OTLON- 3t s Payment PAY/11511 75,000.00
NEFT NEFT 31-3-2023  75,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to GVSH
Manufacturing Facilities Pvt Ltd
towards loan

Carried Over 1,14,37,858.05  1,10,46,314.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,14,37,858.05  1,10,46,314.00
31-Mar-23 By INV-Vista View LLP Payment PAY/11512 50,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 31-3-2023  50,000.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Vista View LLP
towards funds transfer

By V-GV Discovery Centers Pyt Ltd Payment PAY/11513 10,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 31-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to GV Discovery
Centers Pvt Ltd towards funds

transfer
To  IAdiFopertes P Voves Plrum Receipt REC/10629 30,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 31-3-2023 30,00,000.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from MPPL
Mayflower Platinum towards funds

transfer
By OE-Office Manitenance Payment PAY/11514 1,950.00
NEFT neft 31-3-2023 1,950.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Vasu Pest & Anti
-Termite Services towards treated
for Rodent / Mosquito/General
Pest/ White ant Control Service
Ref Inv no. 718,719 & 720

By INiEast it esiency Amnojuda LLP Payment PAY/11515 1,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 31-3-2023 1,00,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to East side
Residency Annojiguda LLP towards
funds transfer

To  INV-GV Discovery Centers Put Lid Receipt REC/10630 10,00,000.00
Others 31-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being amount reversed due to
online payment rejected

To DEP-Degpak Uttamlal Mehta Receipt REC/10631 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD 31-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi &
Modi Constructions on behalf of
Deepak Uttamlal Mehta

To DEP-Deepak Uttamlal Mehta Receipt REC/10632  9,94,349.00
Cheque/DD 31-3-2023 9,94,349.00 Dr
Being Chq received from Modi &
Modi Constructions on behalf of
Deepak Uttamlal Mehta

By ISl P oty iy Gy Payment PAY/11516 10,00,000.00
Cheque 321279 31-3-2023 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 321279 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer

Carried Over 1,74,32,207.05  1,31,98,264.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,74,32,207.05  1,31,98,264.00
31-Mar-23 By NS i s P s Payment PAY/11517 9,94,349.00
Cheque 321280 31-3-2023 9,94,349.00 Cr
Being Chq 321280 issued to Silver
Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer
1,74,32,207.05  1,41,92,613.00
By Closing Balance 32,39,594.05
1,74,32,207.05  1,74,32,207.05




Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (22-23)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

Cash Book

16-Mar-23 to 31-Mar-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Mar-23 To Opening Balance 2,03,548.00
21-Mar-23 By OIE- Legal Expenses Payment PAY/11494 200.00
Cash paid towards purchase of
revenue stamps
By OE-Conveyance Payment PAY/11495 1,235.00
Being cash paid towards cab
charges from Head Office -
Turkapally-Head Office for Soham
sir signature purpose as per details
enclosed
2,03,548.00 1,435.00
By Closing Balance 2,02,113.00
2,03,548.00 2,03,548.00




